
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11247941

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF PARTS FOR FOUR WHEELED TRACTOR

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-09-13-03

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Vehicle Repair and
Maintenance

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 116,100.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 13/09/2024

Last Updated / Time 13/09/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 18/09/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 12/09/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


i&q

33rOUd

ddT6'EitiTffi:.lgvulruoc r Hr uol rrsons osnouddv'l,
o3H=JlO 3Nt3g tCnOOHd 3Hl JO SNOtJVStJltHss

SNtAACIHS S3HnH3oHg IVN|S|UO I|HSnS llVHS SU=O0|8 
'

NOltVlOnCI SHJ JO NOlSSttIgnS NOdn flIHCVl"IV is ttVH
JNSIi!3IVJS NUOAAS SN8INI/\IO ONV NUNI=U XVI SS]NISNS/3WOSN

oNvl.l!1tH:d s,u0AYy! 'NollvHtsts3H sd:slHd l0 J0CIud
EXfATVEffiffig"Jo coluld v uoJ rE tlvH$ Alonv =ctud

Js r.Lvo SHL niouj 'lNSiAidtnor uol uvl^ (r) rNo'stvturl-vru
sStlddns HoJ sHlNol/U (g) XrS JO COtUSd V UOJ 38 ttVHS AINVUUV A

ffir{rF{*MstAusNrro rHl.
AlElCll Nlltt8*f{ St} t'}ll-tlH,tASdAl 3fr isnru Sf tUlNS llv 

.t

AJIINf ONIUNSOUd f HJ AS 33NV

sflfl/f *srrolryp{rst fer€{r€S rne{ pe$e,lst:e p.rc reel
'CIAOqE pOIOU

sacgd lB ur+l! 6r{f us no*{ eyrnbftp1+rer Burnaq.regy

L

p

'1P

I
s

&.

x-x-x-x-x sMOl-]Ol sNlHl-oN x_x_x_x-x

{0zr) tgozg-gtsg{e *x#eHee id**l t$1il

{* g l. 3 .gq.Eeg:*ftrs iiffiii "r.jrr ii

-. . i**ii,**r,m-gi.ffi&fi ti.?"3s l.ftjr$#!,fi*tlt
(ogo) otoeq-eaboltn (uu) eNtuvra sNtsnoH

{oga} cters-r isfieq 
.*v:$ 

lv*ttrvr*rffi
{w*i m*c.g-*$** #i},st*E llk*

''" ;.r |i "'. .;. 1 ...

s3d

sld
sld

g

s

f
L

E

L

alEo

aalleluesalday pazl.roqlny
1o e;n1uu6lS pueauEN

'oN IsBluoS

sseJppv

;s!lddnS

ueujrEuS 3vg

:luEpBU!flrS

't{U/f,oJoll poqse}}B odolenue
uJnleJIE

JolEl
,traartep6uqe1ssilolitpuoS

lou aAqelusselda; .lno{ Iqpsu0ps {1np uonelonb;ncA }luqns
]o srilll ls+uolls €Lll

'/v\oloqlaJaue* o{.1} 0t pafqns
lueuaJnooJd eql uo erudenrsuodsel puel$an ol.ino{ egonb aseold

,EE?TEToTmlEGf :slee
rLo-60-tz,0z- 00t : oN U d

N0lrvrono HOJ rsSnoSU

seurddr;rr"1eutJo

uo,lelonD

:aleo

EFTTGtrEJf,EmT;.oH
Fmz"?f:EqrrlaiffiS

AdoS lltJ lvg0v1v8 JO AI|C
ouoN socolllo esul^oJd

'l'

)

'': !t1:i,3q.!,..


